
Pos 

STOCKSPORT300 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

125SP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

7 

42 

19 

11 

222 

88 

111 

96 

119 

91 

17 

77 

129 

34 

95 

Name 

Vojtech SCHWARZ 

Lennart ULBEL 

Bor KLEMENC 

Ondrej SCHWARZ 

Daniel BLIN 

Peter KAČABA 

Djordje RAKIĆ 

Denis PETRIC 

Marin Ian DI LENARDO 

Davide DI LENARDO 

Dorian VELIĆ 

Bata POPOVIĆ 

Alex MILOTICH 

Tonj PINTON 

Nikola GAJIĆ 

FMN 

ACCR 

AMF 

AMZS 

ACCR 

PZM 

SMF 

MSS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

MSS 

FMI 

HMS 

MSS 

Team 

Motosport Schwarz 

Lenny Racing Team 

Inotherm Racing Team 

Motosport Schwarz 

Wojcik FHP YART Racing Tea

STROPS 

AMK Vojvodina 

MK Krizevci 

Di Lenardo Racing 

Di Lenardo Racing 

MK Oroslavje 

AMK Petrovgrad 

Team Alpe Adria 

MK Matulji racing 

AMNK CottonSuperbike 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R-3 

Yamaha R-3 

Yamaha R-3 

Honda CBR 500R

Yamaha YZF R3 

Yamaha YZF R3 

Aprilia RS 125 

Aprilia SP 125 

Aprilia RS 125 

Aprilia RS 125 

Aprilia 125 SP 

Aprilia RS 125 

Aprilia RS 125 

Aprilia  125 SP 

Aprilia RS 125 

Tyres 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli/Dunlo

Dunlop 

Best Tm 

1:49.628 

1:51.353 

1:51.609 

1:52.832 

1:53.698 

1:51.552 

1:51.921 

1:53.781 

1:54.733 

1:54.930 

1:56.163 

1:56.146 

Diff 

1.725 

1.981 

3.204 

4.070 

0.369 

2.229 

3.181 

3.378 

4.611 

-0.017 

Gap 

1.725 

0.256 

1.223 

0.866 

0.369 

1.860 

0.952 

0.197 

1.233 

-0.017 

M

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2.7.2017. 8:18:26 

Unofficial result, subject of ratification by the Alpe Adria Jury  

Clerk of the Course                                            Time Posting 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FIM EUROPE & ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 
FIM EUROPE STOCKSPORT 300/AA STOCKSPORT 300/AA 125 SP 

Warm Up 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 7:59:56 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

2.7.2017. 08:00 


